
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Not classified

DNS

No.

5
44
77

145
48
66
95
52
45
43
93
15
12
19
99
8

18
23
6

20
111
34
26

11

Name

Eliška Bábičková
Marek  Skřivan
Adam Kowalski
Filip Otevřel
Jirka Kotouč
Filip Březina
Matyáš Birgus
Michal Nápravník
Hubert Laskowski
Ondřej Frede
Adam Řehoř
Kacper Sztuka
Tomáš Novák
Adam Holman
Jan Holman
Dominik Kišš
David Vavřinec
Michelle Jandová
Adam Svoboda
David Nykodým
Petra Bábičková
Eva Hořínková
Denis Turek

Jiří Bečička

Laps

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Class

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

MP Mladí 50

Total Tm

5:52.956

5:55.665

5:57.334

6:12.727

6:13.151

6:20.597

6:20.902

6:21.048

6:21.538

6:22.144

6:22.911

6:27.883

6:31.898

6:32.169

6:32.777

6:33.143

6:41.819

6:43.995

6:56.910

6:57.328

6:57.670

6:59.966

7:14.061

Diff

2.709

4.378

19.771

20.195

27.641

27.946

28.092

28.582

29.188

29.955

34.927

38.942

39.213

39.821

40.187

48.863

51.039

1:03.954

1:04.372

1:04.714

1:07.010

1:21.105

DNS

Best Tm

1:09.146

1:10.152

1:08.980

1:12.554

1:11.644

1:13.765

1:13.262

1:13.562

1:13.399

1:13.448

1:13.913

1:13.932

1:15.488

1:15.951

1:15.881

1:15.722

1:16.902

1:16.763

1:19.190

1:18.599

1:19.306

1:17.209

1:23.239

In Lap

3

3

5

3

5

2

3

3

3

5

3

2

5

3

4

5

3

5

3

2

3

3

2

0

2nd Best

1:10.042

1:10.403

1:09.360

1:12.628

1:11.826

1:14.817

1:14.697

1:14.124

1:14.487

1:13.588

1:13.988

1:14.640

1:16.034

1:16.043

1:16.238

1:16.184

1:17.043

1:17.228

1:20.457

1:19.470

1:19.808

1:20.435

1:24.175

2nd Lap

2

2

4

2

2

5

5

5

2

2

2

5

4

4

5

4

5

4

2

3

2

4

3

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

2.709

Avg. Speed

58,239

Best Lap Tm

1:08.980

Best Spd

59,600

Best Lap by

77 - Adam Kowalski

Printed: 29. 6. 2012 8:58:41

Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl

Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček

Chief Steward  Peter Malina

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Slovak Association of Motor Sport

MP+MSR

Mladí 50

3.jazda

Race (5 Laps) started at 14:37:20

Vysoké Mýto 1,142 Km

24. 6. 2012 15:00


